
It has been perfected for patients with very low 
tonicity in the chest area and is equipped with a 
base adapted to a standard toilet shape, along-
side its compactness with a 56 cm base width.

REFERENCES
with standard battery: EASYLEV-2-PF
with lithium battery: EASYLEV-2-LI-PF

SCAN 
to watch

150 kg

37 kg

670/1600 mm

340/560 mm

80 mm

Foam shin block for a 
comfortable support

Compact base adapted to 
toilet shape

Traction belt for a patented 
combined movement increa-

sing patient comfort

EASYLEV 
fixed base

SCAN ME
to learn more

Lithium Battery

OPTIONS

Calf Strap

WATCH 
the EASYLEV range product video 

on our YOUTUBE channel

Premium control box for 
an enhanced use
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